WATER AND WASTEWATER COMMISSION
REGULAR MEETING
RECOMMENDATION

February 27, 2008

No. 022708-L

TITLE: CHANGE ORDER #8 — BLAND/SCHROEDER

Michagl Warner
Chien Lee, P.E.
Ronnie Jones
Karen Friese, P.E.

Laura Raun

QORRO|
ooaooouy|

Chenryl Scott-Ryan

-

Dale Gray

NO00DR000 |
10000000
J000000R

NOROO000

<

Mario Espincza

SUBJECT:

The Water and Wastewater Commission recommends authorization to execute a
proposed Change Order #8 to the construction contract with
BLAND/SCHROEDER/ARCHER, L.P., Austin, TX, for East St. EImo Road from Todd

Lane to Nuckols Crossing in an estimated amount of $29,805.30, for a total contract
amount not to exceed $989,977.93.

M Recommended by the Water and Wastewater Commission
Not Recommended by the Water and Wastewater Commission

No Recommendation (No quorum)

@/@' T 1%/ -0

Chien Lee, Co-Chairman Date
Water & Wastewater Commission




